
IMPORTANT DETAILS
This property is under contract and ready to be assigned or 

sold to a cash buyer that can close within 14-21 days and 
provide a $5,000 deposit at the time the contract is signed.

Please verify all information. All data is provided from third party 
sources.

Do not enter the property without a representative of Rochell 
Property Solutions, one of its authorized agents or permission.



614 N. Highland Ave. 
Clearwater, FL 33755
Bedrooms           
Bathrooms           
Garage  
Square Feet               
Year Built 
Construction           

CASH PRICE; $162,000

Rehab Opportunity
In Clearwater!!!

This Clearwater Home is close to the beaches and conveniently 
Located within close proximity to Clearwater Country Club.
Homes of this size are not easy to find in Clearwater.
This property will not disappoint! 

DON’T DELAY-MOST PROPERTIES SELL IN 48 HOURS

3
3
1 car
2066
1950
Block

ARV: 
Repairs: 
Est.  Gross Profit: 

$285,000
$45k-50k
$68,000





















305 Weaver Ave.
Lake Wales, FL

Bedrooms           
Bathrooms           
Garage  
Square Feet               
Year Built 
Construction           

CASH PRICE; $69,900

3
1
N
1136
1956
Block



CASH PRICE; $69,900



CASH PRICE; $69,900



CASH PRICE; $69,900

AVG $143.00 PER SQUARE FOOT
2066 X $143.00 =$295,438



CASH PRICE; $69,900

EXTERIOR:
A/C
Roof  (see comments)
Paint 
Landscape

INTERIOR
Flooring
Kitchen
Appliances
Bathrooms 3k ea.
Bathroom 2
Doors & Trim
Drywall Repair
Paint
Demo & Dumpsters
Light fixtures
Electrical Panel
MISC.

Est. Cost
works
$1,500
$2,000
$3,000

$6,500
$8,000
$2,000
$9,000
$3,000
$3,000
$1,200
$2,500
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2000

TOTAL      $46,200



CASH PRICE; $69,900

The roof was replaced 5 years ago and is great shape. 
There is a leak that needs attention but the roof does 
not need replaced. A new vinyl fenced was installed 5 
years ago. The A/C has been recently serviced and 
operates well. It does not need replaced but could 
potentially be replaced. The home is in great shape 
and is livable now. With a mainly cosmetic rehab there 
is no reason this property will not easily sell for 285k. 
Most comps are not rehabbed at all, or not nearly to 
the extent this would be when it was done. 


